
Nome Turno Bairro
Média 

Escolar
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Média 

Geral

Helem Nazário Borges Ambos Araçatuba 9.24 7.0 16.24 8.12 

Andrea Corso Cruz Ambos Araçatuba 6.25 9.0 15.25 7.62

Daiane dos Santos Conceição Matutino Arroio 8.40 10.0 18.40 9.20

Midiani Alexandre dos Passos Matutino Arroio 8.80 9.0 17.80 8.90

Fernanda Viana Marcelino Maciel Matutino Alto Arroio 8.65 9.0 17.65 8.82

Izaura Oliveira de Souza Ambos Alto Arroio 9.23 8.0 17.23 8.61

Maria Eduarda de Souza Casagrende Ambos Alto Arroio 8.08 9.0 17.08 8.54

Claudia de Souza Ribeiro Matutino Arroio 9.53 7.0 16.53 8.26

Vivian Sabrina Santos da Cunha Matutino Arroio 8.31 8.0 16.31 8.15

Helem Nazário Borges Ambos Arroio 9.24 7.0 16.24 8.12

Andrea Corso Cruz Ambos Alto Arroio 6.25 9.0 15.25 7.62

Ana Carolina da Silva Matutino Alto Arroio 7.07 8.0 15.07 7.53

Rafael Antônio Zandonai Ambos Arroio 8.30 5.0 13.30 6.65

Francine Américo Tomaz Matutino Alto Arroio 8.65 3.0 11.65 5.82

Eduarda Carvalho Pereira Ambos Alto Arroio 7.53 3.0 10.53 5.26 

Sabrina Moura Mota Dias Matutino Centro 9.37 9.0 18.37 9.18

Yasmin Galindro Martins Ambos Centro 8.79 9.0 17.79 8.89

Narayana de Souza Silva Ambos Centro 8.50 9.0 17.50 8.75

Claudia de Souza Ribeiro Matutino Centro 9.53 7.0 16.53 8.26

Carolina Silva Borges Vespertino Centro 7.55 8.0 15.55 7.77

Andresa Oliveira Martinho Lopes Vespertino Centro 9.47 6.0 15.47 7.73

Elaine Cristina de Amorim Matutino Centro 9.41 6.0 15.41 7.70

Natalia Flor Marques Ambos Centro 8.21 6.0 14.21 7.10

Suellen Vieira Maqrues Matutino Centro 8.41 5.0 13.41 6.70

Arroio, Arroio do Rosa, Alto Arroio e Barra da Ibiraquera

Centro, Paes Leme e Village
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Nágilo Fabian de Souza Matutino Centro 8.78 4.0 12.78 6.39

Deyse de Cravalho Dutra Matutino Centro 9.62 1.0 10.62 5.31

Eliane Moreira Bueno Matutino Guaiúba 9.67 10.0 19.67 9.83

Aline Pereira Fonseca Matutino Guaiúba 9.53 9.00 18.53 9.26

Evellyn de Jesus Bento Ambos São Tomaz 9.23 9.0 18.23 9.11

Mariana Melo da Silva Ambos São Tomaz 7.49 10.0 17.49 8.74

Marlise Helena da Silva Matutino Guaiúba 8.31 9.0 17.31 8.65

Cintia Pereira de Carvalho Ambos São Tomaz 7.77 9.0 16.77 8.38

Taliane Lemes Alff Ambos Guaiúba 7.85 8.0 15.85 7.92

Vitória da Silva Cândido Ambos São Tomaz 5.20 10.0 15.20 7.60

Ariane Roberta Dias Ambos São Tomaz 7.97 7.0 14.97 7.48

Grasiela Firmo Flores Matutino Guaiúba 9.40 3.0 12.40 6.20

Ibiraquera

Simone Schultz Straatmann Matutino Ibiraquera 9.67 8.0 17.67 8.83

Vania Maria Schultz Straatmann Matutino Ibiraquera 7.90 8.0 15.90 7.95

Itapirubá, Boa Vista e Roça Grande

Greice Gonçalves Macedo Vespertino Roça Grande 8.34 10.0 18.34 9.17

Kamila Ancelmo Pereira Matutino Roça Grande 8.46 9.0 17.46 8.73

Taliane Lemes Alff Ambos Boa Vista 7.85 8.0 15.85 7.92

Larissa de Souza Gonçalves Ambos Boa Vista 8.10 7.0 15.10 7.55

Morro do Mirim, Mirim

Sabrina Carvalho Virgílio Roldão Matutino Mirim 8.60 9.0 17.60 8.80

Nova Brasília, Campestre e Sambaqui

Sabrina Carvalho Virgílio Roldão Matutino Nova Brasília 8.60 9.0 17.60 8.80

Eliane da Mota Santiago Ambos Sambaqui 8.41 8.0 16.41 8.20

Roberta Schlickmann Ambos Nova Brasília 8.31 8.0 16.31 8.15

Samara Virgílio Roldão Ferreira Vespertino Campestre 7.15 7.0 14.15 7.07

Guaiúba e São Tomaz



Vila Nova Alvorada, Vila Alvorada, Ribanceira e Vila Esperança

Beatriz Aparicio dos Passos Matutino Vila Alvorada 9.26 9.0 18.26 9.13

Rosane Esteves Santos da Silva Vespertino Vila Esperança 8.07 10.0 18.07 9.03

Andrezza Nunes Saibert Ribeiro Matutino Vila Nova Alvorada 8.86 9.0 17.86 8.93

Narayana de Souza Silva Ambos Vila Nova Alvorada 8.50 9.0 17.50 8.75

Amanda Alves de Souza Ambos Vila Alvorada 7.25 10.0 17.25 8.62

Vivian Sabrina Santos da Cunha Matutino Ribanceira 8.31 8.0 16.31 8.15

Camila de Jesus Zeferino Matutino Vila Nova Alvorada 7.24 9.0 16.24 8.12

Carolina Silva Borges Vespertino Vila Nova Alvorada 7.55 8.0 15.55 7.77

Sthefany da Silva Ambos Vila Alvorada 8.09 7.0 15.09 7.54

Renata Saibert Ribeiro Moraes Ambos Vila Nova Alvorada 8.46 6.0 14.46 7.23

Deyse de Cravalho Dutra Matutino Vila Nova Alvorada 9.62 1.0 10.62 5.31

Vila Nova, Vila Santo Antônio, Sagrada Família, Campo D´Aviação e Porto da Vila

Eliane Moreira Bueno Matutino Campo D'Aviação 9.67 10.0 19.67 9.83

Helena Vasconcelos Silveira Matutino Vila Nova 9.76 9.00 18.76 9.38

Samara Nascimento Paladini Ambos Vila Nova 9.50 9.0 18.50 9.25

Sabrina Moura Mota Dias Matutino Vila Nova 9.37 9.0 18.37 9.18

Evellyn de Jesus Bento Ambos Campo D'Aviação 9.23 9.0 18.23 9.11

Michele Barbosa Angelo Reis Ambos Vila Nova 9.22 9.0 18.22 9.11

Yasmin Galindro Martins Ambos Vila Nova 8.79 9.0 17.79 8.89

Cintia Pereira de Carvalho Ambos Campo D'Aviação 7.77 9.0 16.77 8.38

Júlia de Amorim Carvalho Matutino Vila Nova 9.10 7.0 16.10 8.05

Ceciliana Otávio Cruz Soares Matutino Vila Nova 8.98 7.0 15.98 7.99

Andresa Oliveira Martinho Lopes Vespertino Vila Nova 9.47 6.0 15.47 7.73

Vitória da Silva Cândido Ambos Vila Nova 5.20 10.0 15.20 7.60

Ariane Roberta Dias Ambos Vila Nova 7.97 7.0 14.97 7.48

Larinne Silva Teixeira Ambos Vila Sto. Antônio 9.51 3.0 12.51 6.25


